5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

1-19M
30-34 M
35-39 M
30-34 M
1-19M
30-34 M
25-29 M
55-50 M
35-39F
30-34 F
45-49 M
40-44 M
25-29 M
1-19 M
50-54 M
40-44 M
30-34 M
65-69 M
35-39F
55-59 F
30-34 F
60-64 M
20-24 M
65-69 M
45-49 M
50-54 F
30-34 F
25-29 F
30-34 F
50-54 F
60-64 M
1-19M
55-59 M

Liam
Brad
Matt
Craig
Nate
Mike
Ken
Randy
Rachel
Christina
Pau
Sal
Sean
Adrian
Dale
Pete
Alberto
Gary
Judy
Valerie
Rory
Jesse
Kyle
Ed
Randy
Jill
Kimberly
Kersta
Valerie
Lori
David
Alex
John

McNeil
Zeff
Stovall
Farley
Morales
Felien
Wiksell
Root
Casanta
Trout
Brodie
Diaz
Bailey
Bernal
Lister
Weldy
Esparza
Tuttle
Vitolo
Ritchie
Castanon
Williams
Wood
Wehan
Dodson
Fetters

Vecchione

Freibergs
Myette
Nelson
Rankine
Legaspi

Costanzo
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16:57.3
17:05.6
18:13.6
19:06.4
19:32.0
19:34.6
19:47.2
20:08.9
20:26.5
20:54.6
21:01.2
21:01.4
21:36.7
22:01.5
22:16.8
22:22.7
22:24.9
22:41.7
24:16.6
24:30.0
24:40.7
24:55.6
25:21.7
25:26.3
25:33.0
26:00.1
26:32.8
26:33.9
26:38.7
27:45.5
27:56.8
28:09.5
28:13.4

5:28
5:31
5:53
6:10
6:18
6:19
6:23
6:30
6:36
6:45
6:47
6:47
6:58
7:06
7:11
7:13
7:14
7:19
7:50
7:54
7:58
8:02
8:11
8:12
8:15
8:23
8:34
8:34
8:36
8:57
9:01
9:05
9:06

O 00N UL B WN -

W W WWNNNNNNNNNNRREPEPRRRREPRRPR P
W NP OWVWOMNIOTUDWNRPR,OWOVOONOODUDWNIERO

O N FRP OO NOOULD WN B

B R R P PR R R R PR
Vo NYPWPWagunpsrwNnwero

20

NBANNARPRWRPNNRPRPNRPNRPRANRPWNRRPRPRPREPRWNRNERLPRSPR




5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

40-44 M
60-64 F
35-39 F
40-44 M
40-44 F
45-49 F
30-34F
30-34F
20-24 F
40-44 F
25-29 F
55-59 F
20-24 F
35-39 M
65-69 F
30-34F
35-39 M
1-19F
50-54 F
40-44 F
30-34F
45-49 F
1-19F
30-34F
50-54 M
45-49 F
40-44 M
25-29F
55-59 F
55-59 F
30-34F
1-19F
30-34F
45-49 M

Chris
Michele
Sofia
Pau
Cristina
Jerri
Claudia
Rosalia
Clare
Erica
Karen
Michelle
Sabina
Steve
Nancy
Maria
Seth
Ava
Qun
Alise
Graciela
Cindy
Abby
Kristin
Bill
Penni
Shane
Kelsey
Katherine
Tina
Stephanie
Amelia
Jean
Jeff

Borrelli
Vecchione
Garcia
Nicholas
Fierro
Norris
Ramos
Ramirez
Edwards
Coates
Wiksell
Rebbe
Lopez
Baca
Stovall
Prado
Wagerman
Potts
Peng
Spinella
De La Garza
Kiel
Potts
Falls
Falls
Hasty
Mathias
Thurman
Freibergs
Epstein
Liu
Vaught
Trinh
Birren

9
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28:14.3
29:19.2
29:21.4
29:30.4
29:32.1
29:33.8
29:40.6
29:41.7
29:58.3
30:08.4
30:14.7
30:38.6
30:50.0
30:50.4
31:03.4
31:04.7
31:06.0
31:15.8
31:38.3
31:55.3
32:07.4
32:09.7
32:13.3
32:20.8
32:20.9
32:27.8
32:46.5
32:58.1
34:14.4
34:35.6
35:22.3
35:25.3
35:30.1
35:40.4

9:07
9:27
9:28
9:31
9:32
9:32
9:34
9:35
9:40
9:43
9:45
9:53
9:57
9:57
10:01
10:02
10:02
10:05
10:12
10:18
10:22
10:23
10:24
10:26
10:26
10:28
10:34
10:38
11:03
11:10
11:25
11:26
11:27
11:30

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

24
11
12
25
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
26
22
23
27
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
28
31
29
32
33
34
35
36
37
30
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5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

30-34 M
35-39 M
50-54 M
45-49 M
30-34 F
1-19 M
30-34 M
55-59 F
30-34 M
30-34 F
65-69 M
30-34 F
45-49 F
60-64 M
50-54 F
50-54 F
40-44 F
1-19F
60-64 M
50-54 F
50-54 F
1-19 M
30-34 F
45-49 F
50-54 F
70-99 F
50-54 F
50-54 F
25-29 M
50-54 F
65-69 F

Dave
Matthew
Charles
Joseph
Iris
Derrick
Jeff
Angela
Russ
Erin
Len
Kimberly
Beatrice
Hunter
Nellie
Mary
Corinne
Genevieve
Gary
Kathelee
Patty
Jack
Tiffany
Retha Renee
Pamela
Joan
Judy
Fleurette
Kate
Christine
Linda

Tajima
Berrryman
Brazeau
Caruso
Han
Kiel
Polis
Bradley
Davis
Mcgrath
Krukowski
Polis
Brown
Faltemier
Lipco
Dixon
Thomas
Thomas
Edwards
Banister
Culley
Thomas
Flowers
Conner
Hunt
Smithson
Hodges
Woods
Birren
Ong
Krukowski

47

35:50.7
35:58.3
37:02.8
38:02.6
38:45.3
40:17.0
40:52.8
41:02.4
41:23.0
41:26.8
42:01.5
42:07.3
43:33.5
44:08.8
44:37.3
44:37.6
44:42.7
44:43.0
44:53.9
45:01.7
46:08.4
46:33.1
47:35.0
49:40.4
52:39.0
52:39.0
52:55.3
52:55.9
54:42.2
55:36.5
1:01:00.2

11:34
11:36
11:57
12:16
12:30
13:00
13:11
13:14
13:21
13:22
13:33
13:35
14:03
14:14
14:24
14:24
14:25
14:26
14:29
14:32
14:53
15:01
15:21
16:01
16:59
16:59
17:04
17:05
17:39
17:56
19:41

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

31
32
33
34
38
35
36
39
37
40
38
41
42
39
43
44
45
46
40
47
48
41
49
50
51
52
53
54
42
55
56
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